
1-800-659-5764
CALL TOLL-FREE | LLAME GRATIS

STAR Kids Directory of Doctors and Hospitals
For Jefferson Service Delivery Area and Surrounding Service Areas

Directorio de Médicos y Hospitales de STAR Kids
Para el área de prestación de servicios de Jefferson y áreas de servicios circundantes

JESKKN-0919



If you need oral interpretation or written translation of materials, please call Member 
Services toll-free at 1-866-959-2555 for STAR or 1-800-659-5764 for STAR Kids, 
TDD 1-800-735-2989 (Texas Relay) or 7-1-1. If you have a visual impairment, Texas 
Children’s Health Plan will provide you with Health Plan materials in larger print, Braille, 
or on audiotapes. Call Member Services to discuss your needs. Texas Children’s Health 
Plan uses Relay Texas TDD services for members and their parents or guardians who 
have hearing or speech impairments. For TDD, call 1-800-735-2989 or 7-1-1.

Si necesita interpretación oral o traducción escrita de los materiales, llame a Servicios 
para Miembros al número gratuito 1-866-959-2555 para STAR o 1-800-659-5764 
para STAR Kids, TDD 1-800-735-2989 (Texas Relay) o 7-1-1. Si tiene una discapacidad 
visual, Texas Children's Health Plan le proporcionará materiales del Health Plan en letra 
grande, Braille o en cintas de audio. Llame a Servicios para Miembros para discutir sus 
necesidades. Texas Children's Health Plan utiliza los servicios de Relay Texas TDD para 
los miembros y sus padres o tutores que tienen impedimentos auditivos o del habla. 
Para contactar a TDD, llame al 1-800-735-2989 o 7-1-1.



| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

1

Table of Contents

Cómo elegir el plan de salud de 
Texas Children’s Health Plan 3

Consejos para elegir un proveedor 3

Aprovecha al máximo tu membresía 5

Directorio

Clínicas y centros 
de atención urgente 6

Proveedores de 
atención primaria 8

	Obstetras / Ginecólogos 16

Especialistas 18

	Salud del comportamiento 
(Mental) y abuso de sustancias 28

	Proveedores de apoyo y 
servicios a largo plazo 33

	Índice 34

	Lista del hospital 36

Tabla de contenido

How to select 
Texas Children’s Health Plan 2

Tips for picking a provider 2

Get the most 
out of your membership 4

Directory

Clinics and Urgent Care Facilities 6

Primary Care Providers 8

Obstetricians / Gynecologists 16

Specialists 18

Behavioral (Mental) Health 
and Substance Abuse

28

Long Term Services 
and Supports Providers

33

Index 34

Hospital list 36



2

STEP 1	 Find your enrollment form.

STEP 2	� Write Texas Children’s Health Plan under 
“Health Plan Name” as your 1st choice for 
each person being covered.

STEP 3	 Pick a main doctor.

1.	� Find your doctor listed in the pages 
marked with the ORANGE tabs.

2.	� Then under “Primary Care Provider 
Name” write the name of  your 1st and  
2nd choice for doctors for each person 
being covered.

3.	� If  you are having trouble finding your 
doctor, call us at 1-800-659-5764 or 
832-828-1003.

STEP 4	� Fill out the rest of  the form. Make sure you 
sign and date it. Mail it in the return envelope 
that was provided.

How to select 
Texas Children’s Health Plan

•	Look for your current doctor in the Index of  
Primary Care Providers at the back of  this book. 
If  you can’t find your doctor, call us and we will 
help you. We add doctors all the time.

•	If  you are picking a new doctor, we have them 
listed by city. Look for things like special hours 
or languages spoken. Many of  our doctors offer 
after-hours appointments.

•	You may pick a clinic as your doctor. Look under 
the ORANGE tab for a list of  clinics.

•	You will need to have a doctor or provider 
written on the enrollment form for each family 
member being covered, even if  it is the same  
for all.

•	If  you are dual-eligible for Medicare and 
Medicaid, you choose your main doctor. We 
do not assign one to you. Let your service 
coordinator know if  you would like to stay with 
your current Medicare doctor. 

•	Members with life-threatening, degenerative, 
or disabling diseases or conditions can also 
choose a specialist as their main doctor. The 
specialist must meet the same requirements as a 
main doctor. Your personal care plan must then 
reflect that a specialist is serving as your  
main doctor.

Tips for picking a provider

Call Texas Children’s Health Plan Member Services at 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003 with questions.



3

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Texas Children’s Health Plan al 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003 si tiene alguna pregunta.

PASO 1	 Encuentra tu formulario de inscripción.

PASO 2	� Escribe Texas Children's Health Plan en 
“Nombre del plan de salud” como tu 1ra opción 
por cada persona cubierta.

PASO 3	 Elige un médico principal.

1.	� Encuentra a tu médico en las páginas marcadas 
con las pestañas ANARANJADAS.

2.	� Luego, debajo del “Nombre del Proveedor 
de Atención Primaria” escribe el nombre 
de tu 1ra y 2da opción de los médicos de cada 
persona cubierta.

3.	� Si tienes problemas para encontrar a tu 
médico, llámanos al 1-800-659-5764 o al 
832-828-1003.

PASO 4	� Completa el resto del formulario. 
Asegúrate de firmarlo y escribir la fecha. 
Envíalo por correo en el sobre de respuesta 
que se te proporcionó.

Cómo elegir el plan de salud 
Texas Children’s Health Plan

•	Busca a tu médico actual en el Índice de 
Proveedores de Atención Primaria al final de 
este libro. Si no puedes encontrar un médico, 
llámanos y te ayudaremos. Incorporamos 
médicos todo el tiempo.

•	Si estás eligiendo un nuevo médico, los hemos 
registrado por ciudad. Busca cosas como horas 
especiales o idiomas hablados. Muchos de 
nuestros médicos ofrecen citas fuera de horario.

•	También puedes seleccionar una clínica 
como tu médico. Busca una lista de clínicas 
en la pestaña ANARANJADA.

•	Tendrás que tener un médico o proveedor 
escrito en el formulario de inscripción por 
cada familiar cubierto, incluso si es el mismo 
para todos.

•	Si eres doblemente elegible para Medicare y 
Medicaid, puedes elegir a tu médico principal. 
Nosotros no te asignamos uno. Informa a 
tu coordinador de servicios si te gustaría 
quedarte con tu médico actual de Medicare. 

•	Los miembros con enfermedades o 
afecciones potencialmente mortales, 
degenerativas o incapacitantes también 
pueden elegir a un especialista como su 
médico principal. El especialista también 
debe cumplir los mismos requisitos que 
un médico principal. Tu plan de atención 
personal debe reflejar que un especialista 
se desempeña como tu médico principal.

Consejos para elegir un proveedor



4 Call Texas Children’s Health Plan Member Services at 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003 with questions.

Get the most out of your membership

How do I pick a main doctor?
Use this directory to pick a main doctor. Pick 
a doctor from the pages marked with the 
ORANGE tabs.

•	If  you don’t find your doctor listed or need 
help picking one, call Member Services at 
1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003

•	Your main doctor is your home for health care

•	Your main doctor can arrange specialty 
care as needed

How do I get OB/GYN services?
Women have the right to select an OB/GYN 
without a referral from their main doctor.  
Texas Children’s Health Plan has limited your 
selection of  an OB/GYN as the same network as 
your main doctor. Just select an OB/GYN from the 
pages marked with the GREEN tabs. Access to an  
OB/GYN includes:

•	One well-woman checkup per year

•	Care related to pregnancy

•	Care for female medical conditions

•	Referral to specialists within the network

How do I get family planning services?
You can go to any family planning doctor, in or out 
of  network. You don’t need a referral from your 
main doctor.

How do I get Texas Health Steps checkups?
Regular checkups and shots keep your children 
healthy. You can go to any Texas Health Steps 
doctor without a referral. To find a  
Texas Health Steps doctor near you, call us  
at 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003.

How do I get behavioral (mental) health 
and substance abuse treatment?
You can get behavioral (mental) health and 
substance abuse services without a referral from 
your main doctor. See our list of  doctors by city 
under the BLUE tabs. To use these services, call 
Texas Children’s Health Plan toll-free at  
1-844-818-0125.

How do I get specialist care?
Sometimes your main doctor may not be able to 
provide you the treatment you need. Your main 
doctor will then refer you to a specialist. Specialists 
are listed in this directory under the RED tabs.

How do I get lab testing supplies, 
and equipment?
Ancillary services include durable medical equipment 
and outpatient centers. For a list of  these services, 
call us at 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003.

How do I get routine eye exams  
for my child?
You can get eye exams without a referral from your 
main doctor. To use these services, call  
Envolve Vision at 1-844-212-7269.

How do I get prescriptions?
To find out which pharmacies are in  
Texas Children’s Health Plan’s network, you can call 
us at 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003, or look 
on our website at texaschildrenshealthplan.org.

How do I find a nursing facility?
To find out which nursing facilities are in 
Texas Children’s Health Plan’s network, you can 
call us at 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003, or 
look on our website at texaschildrenshealthplan.org.

Service areas
Chambers, Hardin, Jasper, Jefferson, Liberty, 
Newton, Orange, Polk, San Jacinto, Tyler, and 
Walker counties.



5Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Texas Children’s Health Plan al 1-800-659-5764 or 832-828-1003 si tiene alguna pregunta.

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

Aprovecha al máximo tu membresía

¿Cómo elijo a un médico principal?
Utiliza este directorio para elegir a un médico 
principal. Elige a un médico de las páginas marcadas 
con las pestañas ANARANJADAS.

•	Si no encuentras a tu médico en la lista 
o necesitas ayuda para elegir uno, llama a 
Servicios para Miembros al 
1-800-659-5764 o al 832-828-1003

•	Tu médico principal es tu hogar 
para el cuidado de la salud

•	Tu médico principal puede organizar atención 
especializada según sea necesario

¿Cómo obtengo servicios de 
obstetricia/ginecología?
Las mujeres tienen derecho a elegir un obstetra/
ginecólogo sin una derivación de su proveedor 
principal. Texas Children’s Health Plan ha limitado tu 
selección de un obstetra/ginecólogo como la misma 
red de tu médico principal. Solo selecciona un 
obstetra/ginecólogo de las mismas páginas marcadas 
con las pestañas VERDES. El acceso a un obstetra/
ginecólogo incluye:

•	Un chequeo de salud femenina por año

•	Atención relacionada con el embarazo

•	Atención para afecciones médicas femeninas

•	Derivación a especialistas dentro de la red

¿Cómo obtengo servicios de 
planificación familiar?
Puedes ir a cualquier médico de planificación 
familiar, dentro o fuera de la red. No necesitas una 
derivación de tu médico principal.

¿Cómo obtengo los chequeos 
de Texas Health Steps?
Los chequeos y vacunas periódicos mantienen la 
salud de tu bebé. Puedes ir a cualquier médico 
de Texas Health Steps sin una derivación. Para 
encontrar a un médico de Texas Health Steps que 
esté cerca de ti, llámanos al 1-800-659-5764 o al 
832-828-1003.

¿Cómo obtengo tratamiento para la 
salud del comportamiento (mental) y 
abuso de sustancias?
Puedes obtener servicios para la salud del 
comportamiento (mental) y abuso de sustancias 
sin un formulario de derivación de tu médico 
principal. Consulta nuestra lista de médicos 
por ciudad debajo de las pestañas AZULES. 
Para usar estos servicios, llama gratis a Texas 
Children’s Health Plan al 1-844-818-0125.

¿Cómo obtengo atención especializada?
Algunas veces es posible que tu médico principal no 
pueda proporcionarte el tratamiento que necesitas. 
Entonces tu médico principal te derivará a un 
especialista. Los especialistas se encuentran en este 
directorio debajo de las pestañas ROJAS.

¿Cómo obtengo los equipos y suministros de 
exámenes de laboratorio?
Los servicios complementarios incluyen equipo 
médico duradero y centros ambulatorios. Para 
obtener una lista de estos servicios, llámanos al 
1-800-659-5764 o al 832-828-1003.

¿Cómo obtengo exámenes de la vista de 
rutina para mi hijo?
Puedes obtener exámenes de la vista sin una 
derivación de tu médico principal. Para usar estos 
servicios, llama a Envolve Vision al 1-844-212-7269.

¿Cómo obtengo recetas?
Para averiguar qué farmacias se encuentran en la red 
de Texas Children’s Health Plan, puedes llamarnos al 
1-800-659-5764 o al 832-828-1003, o verificar en 
nuestro sitio web en texaschildrenshealthplan.org

¿Cómo encuentro un establecimiento 
de enfermería?
Para averiguar qué establecimientos de enfermería 
se encuentran en la red de Texas Children’s Health 
Plan, puedes llamarnos al 1-800-659-5764 o al 
832-828-1003, o verificar en nuestro sitio web en 
texaschildrenshealthplan.org.

Áreas de servicio
Condados de Chambers, Hardin, Jasper, 
Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, Orange, 
Polk, San Jacinto, Tyler, y Walker.



* Current patients only/Sólo pacientes actuales6

Clinics and Urgent Care Facilities  |  Clínicas y Facilidades de Cuidado de Urgencia

Clinics | Clínicas

BEAUMONT
UTMB Regional Maternal Child Clinic 
- Beaumont
950 Washington
- 77701 & (409) 833-3826

BUNA
Buna Medical Clinic
35607 US Hwy. 96 S.
- 77612 & (409) 994-9323
¿ M-Th 8-12, 1:30-5; F 8-12

CLEVELAND
Health Center of Southeast Texas
Spanish/Español
307 N. William Barnett Ave.
- 77327-4397 & (281) 592-2224

CONROE
Lone Star Community  
Health Center
605 S. Conroe Medical Drive
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
UTMB Regional Maternal Child Clinic 
- Conroe
701 E. Davis St., Ste. A
- 77301 & (936) 525-2800
¿ M-F 8-5

HUNTSVILLE
HMH Medical Clinic
125 Medical Park Lane, Ste. C
- 77340 & (936) 291-3219
¿ M-F 8-8; Sa 9-5

JASPER
Christus Family Practice Center - 
Jasper
1276 S. Peachtree
- 75951 & (409) 384-5701
¿ MWF 7-5; TTh 7-7

KIRBYVILLE
Christus Family Practice Center - 
Kirbyville
205 E. Lavielle St.
- 75956 & (409) 423-2217
¿ M-F 8-5

LIBERTY
Liberty Medical Rural Health Clinic
720 Travis St.
- 77575 & (936) 336-6439
¿ M-F 8-5

NEW CANEY
UTMB Regional Maternal Child Clinic 
- New Caney
21134 Hwy. 59 N.
- 77357 & (281) 577-8966

NEWTON
Family Healthcare - Newton
1304 W. Court St.
- 75966 & (409) 379-2177
¿ MTThF 8-5; W 8-2

ORANGE
Deweyville Rural Health Clinic, LLC
2493 Highway 12 E. 
- 77632 & (409) 746-7000
Gulf Coast Health Center, Inc. - 
Orange
610 Strickland Dr. Ste 380
- 77630 & (409) 886-4400
UTMB Regional Maternal Child Clinic 
- Orange
2014 N. 10th St.
- 77630 & (409) 883-6119

PORT ARTHUR
Gulf Coast Health Center, Inc. - 
Howard
Spanish/Español
601B Rev. Dr. Ransom Howard St.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1161
¿ M-F 8-5
Spanish/Español
2548 Memorial Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1161

SHEPHERD
Health Center of Southeast Texas
11 Woodland Park, Dr.
- 77371 & (936) 628-1188
¿ M-F 8-12, 1-8

SILSBEE
Gulf Coast Health Center, Inc. - 
Silsbee
710 Hwy. 327 E.
- 77656 & (409) 386-1222
¿ M-F 8-5

SPRING
Lone Star Family Health Center - 
Spring
440 Rayford Rd., Ste. 150
- 77386 & (936) 539-4004

WILLIS
Lone Star Community Health Center 
- Willis
9516 FM 1097 W Ste 140
- 77318 & (936) 539-4004

WINNIE
Winnie Community Clinic
538 Broadway
- 77665 & (409) 296-6000
¿ M-Th 8-7; F 8-5; SSn 8-2

WOODVILLE
Family Healthcare - Woodville
920 N. Magnolia
- 75979 & (409) 283-5556
¿ MTThF 8-5; W 8-2



7¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo -Zip code/Código postal &Telephone/Teléfono

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

Urgent Care Facilities | Facilidades de Cuidado de Urgencia

CLEVELAND
Dr. D’s Urgent Care
705 E. Houston St. 
- 77327 & (281) 592-1115 
¿ M-F 9-7; S 9-4



8

Primary Care Providers  |  Proveedores de Cuidado Primario

*Current patients only/Sólo pacientes actuales    ◊ Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
 Telemedicine, Telehealth, or Telemonitoring Services/Telemedicina, telesalud, o los servicios de televigilancia

ANAHUAC

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Barber, Mark A., DO� ◊
621 S. Ross Sterling
- 77514 & (409) 267-4126
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

BEAUMONT

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Dakour, Ramzi S., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Arabic
3070 College St., Ste. 205
- 77701 & (409) 832-1225
¿ M-F 8-5; S 9-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Deiparine, Caesar F., MD
Tagalog
2010 Dowlen Rd.
- 77706 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 7:45-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Elahi, Lubna, MD
2342 Dowlen Rd.
- 77706 & (409) 861-0000
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Garcia Leiva, Elizabeth V., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
490 N. IH-10, Ste. 100
- 77702 & (972) 957-3000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Halbert, Dean T., MD
2010 Dowlen Rd.
- 77706 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-TTh 7:45-5; WF 7:45-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
In, Young G., MD
Korean
3480 Fannin St., Ste. A
- 77701 & (409) 833-7585
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Khan, Majaz A., DO
2010 Dowlen Rd.
- 77706 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-12; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Le, Phuc N., MD
Spanish/Español
& (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-12, 1:30-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Murphy, Vincent P., MD
2929 Calder Ave., Ste. 100
- 77702 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 7:45-5; F 7:45-12
Limit: Age 12 years to 20 years
Límite: De 12 años a 20 años de edad
Ordonez, Adolfo J, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
- 77702 & (409) 212-9988
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Quraishi, Shama P., MD� ◊
2342 Dowlen Rd.
- 77706 & (409) 861-0000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rodriguez, Ana V., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
490 IH 10 North, Ste. 670
- 77702 & (409) 212-9988
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Singhal, Nita I., MD� ◊
3195 Dowlen Rd.
- 77706 & (409) 860-1888
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Akhter, Jaweed, MD
3570 College St., Ste. 180
- 77701 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-12, 1-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Anwar, Syed I., MD
Hindi, Urdu
3570 College St., Ste. 200
- 77701 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 7:45-5; F 7:45-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Aziz, Muhammad T., MD
Hindi, Spanish/Español, Urdu
2929 Calder Ave., Ste. 100
- 77702 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 7:45-5; F 7:45-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kansara, Girish B., MD� ◊
3570 College St., Ste. 200
- 77701 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-12, 1-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Palang, Ronald P., MD
2929 Calder Ave., Ste. 100
- 77702 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 7:45-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Qureshi, Absar A., MD
Urdu
2010 Dowlen Rd.
- 77706 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 7:45-5; F 8-12
Limit: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Slayton, James L., DO� ◊
German
324 N. 23rd St.
- 77707 & (409) 839-4600
¿ MTThF 8:30-6; W 8:30-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Thornhill, Earle S., MD� ◊
7760 N. Lakeside Dr.
- 77707 & (409) 212-1533
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Ataya-Dakour, Ramona S., MD
Spanish/Español, Arabic
3070 College St., Ste. 205
- 77701 & (409) 832-1225
¿ M-F 8-5; S 9-12
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años



9

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono 
If you can’t find your Primary Care Provider, call Member Services./Si no puede encontrar a su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario, llame a Servicios para Miembros.

Bartz, Roger A., MD*� ◊
Spanish/Español
3127 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 899-1433
¿ M-Th 7:30-5; F 7:30-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Black, Jorge W., MD� ◊
490 N. IH-10, Ste. 100
- 77702 & (972) 957-3000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Brown-Nembhard, Tonya R., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
3127 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 899-1433
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ezike, Elias N., MD� ◊
Igbo, Italian
710 S. 8th St., Ste. A
- 77701 & (409) 838-9944
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hubbell, Sr., Carl J., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Vietnamese
3127 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 899-1433
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kayani, Nargis J., MD� ◊
Pakistani, Urdu
3560 Delaware St., Ste. 1202
- 77706 & (409) 899-2305
¿ M-Th 8:30-4; F 8:30-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Manuel, Mary, MD� ◊
Tamil
365 Forsythe
- 77701 & (409) 833-4383
¿ M-Th 9-5; F 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nunes Montiel, Zaineth, MD
490 N. IH-10, Ste. 100
- 77702 & (972) 957-3000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Prause, Alvin H., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
365 Forsythe
- 77701 & (409) 833-4383
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
2965 Harrison St., Ste. 220
- 77702 & (409) 892-7111
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Roesler, Nathan R., MD
Spanish/Español
3127 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 899-1433
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Worley, Kyle E., MD� ◊
Vietnamese, Spanish/Español
3127 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 899-1433
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

BUNA

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Pugh, Gayle A., PA
35607 US Hwy. 96 South
- 77612 & (409) 994-9323
¿ M-Th 8-12, 1:30-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

CLEVELAND

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Kreit, Mark M., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Arabic, French
212 N. College St.
- 77327 & (281) 592-2426
¿ M-F 7:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Brawner, Marlo, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
203 N. College Ave.
- 77327 & (281) 592-6000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

McBride, Latresha J., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
300 E. Houston, Ste. A
- 77327 & (281) 592-9775
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Goin, Joseph E., MD� ◊
French, Spanish/Español
108 S. William Barnett Ave.
- 77327 & (281) 592-9775
¿ M-F 8-5; S 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Jacobs, Carol L., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
203 N. College Ave.
- 77327 & (281) 592-6000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Tannous, Ann F., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
203 N. College Ave.
- 77327 & (281) 592-6000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

COLDSPRING

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Le, Tri M., MD� ◊
Vietnamese
21 Alpine St.
- 77331 & (936) 653-8851
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Obstetrics/Gynecology /  
Obstetricia/Ginecología
Le, Tri M., MD� ◊
Vietnamese
21 Alpine St.
- 77331 & (936) 653-8851
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



10

Primary Care Providers  |  Proveedores de Cuidado Primario

*Current patients only/Sólo pacientes actuales    ◊ Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
 Telemedicine, Telehealth, or Telemonitoring Services/Telemedicina, telesalud, o los servicios de televigilancia

CONROE

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Baker, James E., MD
3251 I-45 North, Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 582-5642
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Age 5 years to 20 years
Límite: De 5 años a 20 años de edad
Caldwell, Jody A, MD
3251 I-45 North, Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 582-5637
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Caperton, Martin V., MD
3251 I-45 North, Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 494-4430
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Age 2 years to 20 years
Límite: De 2 años a 20 años de edad
Eames, Jennifer R., PAC
701 E. Davis St., Ste. A
- 77301 & (409) 266-1888
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Emerick, Carolyn A., MD
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
Garcia, Elena, MD*� ◊
Spanish/Español
503 Medical Center Blvd., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 788-1060
¿ M-Th 8:30-5; F 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Garcia-Seay, Leticia, MD*� ◊
Spanish/Español
503 Medical Center Blvd., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 788-1060
¿ M-Th 8:30-5; F 9-2
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hamme, Cristina S., MD
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-Th 8-5
Ho, Christina T., DO� ◊
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Ibrahim, Adel A., MD
Spanish/Español
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Joshi, Lata, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Koshy, Simi M., MD*
503 Medical Center Blvd., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 788-1060
¿ M-Th 7:30-4:30; F 7:30-3
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Martin, Randall V., MD� ◊
3251 I-45 North, Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 494-4433
¿ M-T 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Norris, Kim S., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Phan, Vy N., DO� ◊
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rodriguez, Luis J., FNP
Spanish/Español
729 West Davis
- 77301 & (713) 218-7900
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Singleton, Reid D., MD� ◊
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
Stella, Ana L, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
Wilkin, Melissa K, FNP� ◊
3251 I-45 North, Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 582-5642
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Age 2 years to 20 years
Límite: De 2 años a 20 años de edad
Wren, Robert L., NP� ◊
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Ferry, Pamela G., MD
605 S. Conroe Medical Dr.
- 77304 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-9; S 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nguyen, Chanh M., MD� ◊
Vietnamese
508 Medical Center Blvd., Ste. 200
- 77304 & (936) 760-4600
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Ahmed, Yousuf, MD� ◊
Urdu, Tagalog, Spanish/Español
100 Medical Center Blvd., Ste. 110
- 77304 & (936) 441-7300
¿ M-F 8:30-7
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Begum, Afroza, MD*� ◊
Vietnamese, Bengali, Urdu,  
Spanish/Español
690 South Loop 336 W., Ste. 110
- 77304 & (936) 539-8190
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años



11

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono 
If you can’t find your Primary Care Provider, call Member Services./Si no puede encontrar a su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario, llame a Servicios para Miembros.

Chang, June-Chieh, MD� ◊
Mandarin, Chinese, Spanish/Español
100 Medical Center Blvd., Ste. 102
- 77304 & (936) 756-9522
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Faweya, Ayotunde G., MD
15210 I-45 South, Ste. 110
- 77384 & (936) 270-8655
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años
Gardiner, Lesley, MD� ◊
404 River Pointe Dr., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 756-8108
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Jacob, Shehnaz, MD*� ◊
Urdu, Vietnamese
690 South Loop 336 W., Ste. 110
- 77304 & (936) 539-8190
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años
McPherson, C. Keith, MD*� ◊
Spanish/Español
404 River Pointe Dr., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 756-8108
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Moore, Portia L., MD*� ◊
404 River Pointe Dr., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 756-8108
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Okogbo, Michael E, MD
15210 I-45 South, Ste. 110
- 77384 & (936) 270-8655
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años
Palanpurwala, Khozema A., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Urdu, Vietnamese
690 South Loop 336 W., Ste. 110
- 77304 & (936) 539-8190
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años

Prihoda, Melissa E., DO� ◊
404 River Pointe Dr., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 756-8108
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Quarles, Marjorie A., MD*� ◊
Spanish/Español
404 River Pointe Dr., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 756-8108
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Taxis, Katherine S., MD� ◊
404 River Pointe Dr., Ste. 100
- 77304 & (936) 756-8108
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Warnke, Keleigh A., NNP
701 E. Davis St., Ste. A
- 77301 & (409) 266-1888
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Woods-Modeland, Vickie A., PNP� ◊
701 E. Davis St., Ste. A
- 77301 & (409) 266-1888
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

DAYTON

Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Banger-Hill, Shemeka J., MD
Spanish/Español
205 N. Main St.
- 77535 & (936) 258-5644
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Upton, E. Joseph, MD� ◊
107 Bryan St.
- 77535 & (936) 258-4600
¿ M-F 8:30-5

GROVES

Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Katei, George K., MD� ◊
5301 39th St.
- 77619 & (409) 962-4272
¿ M-F 8:30-5:30
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

HUNTSVILLE

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Emono, Ojomah A., MD
125 Medical Park Lane, Ste. C
- 77340 & (936) 291-3219
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
3638 Hwy. 19
- 77320 & (936) 291-3219
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ormberg, Audrey M, MD� ◊
125 Medical Park Lane, Ste. C
- 77340 & (936) 291-3219
¿ M-F 8-5

JASPER

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Brown Sr., Larry D., MD� ◊
315 W. Houston St.
- 75951 & (409) 384-3430
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Gilliland, Martin E., MD� ◊
315 W. Houston St.
- 75951 & (409) 384-3430
¿ M-F 9-4
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



12

Primary Care Providers  |  Proveedores de Cuidado Primario

*Current patients only/Sólo pacientes actuales    ◊ Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
 Telemedicine, Telehealth, or Telemonitoring Services/Telemedicina, telesalud, o los servicios de televigilancia

Pham, Richard D., MD*� ◊
Spanish/Español
494 Springhill St., Ste. 200
- 75951 & (409) 381-5751
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
1276 S. Peachtree St.
- 75951 & (409) 384-5701
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
492 Springhill St., Ste. B
- 75951 & (409) 381-5751
¿ MTW 8-2; ThF 9-12, 1-4
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Fidone, George S., MD� ◊
1008 Dickerson Dr.
- 75951 & (409) 489-9332
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rath, Kalyan K., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
1273 S. Peachtree
- 75951 & (409) 384-9200
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

KIRBYVILLE

Pediatrician / Pediatra
Rath, Kalyan K., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
1905 N. Margaret
- 75956 & (409) 420-0816
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

LIBERTY

Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Hamid, Bassam A., MD� ◊
Arabic, Spanish/Español
608 Travis St.
- 77575 & (936) 336-3669
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit: Age 12 years to 20 years
Límite: De 12 años a 20 años de edad

LIVINGSTON

Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Libreros, Jairo A., MD
Spanish/Español
403 Olgetree Dr., Ste. 200
- 77351 & (936) 631-6777
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Brawner, Marlo, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
400 Ogletree Dr.
- 77351 & (936) 328-8812
¿ M-Th 8-6; F 8-5; S 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Jacobs, Carol L., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
400 Ogletree Dr.
- 77351 & (936) 328-8812
¿ M-Th 8-6 F 8-5; S 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Katari, Singaraju, MD� ◊
Telugu, Spanish/Español, Hindi
204 W Park Dr., Ste. 100
- 77351 & (936) 327-8661
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Paul, Chikku, MD� ◊
Hindi, Spanish/Español
309 S. Loop Hwy. 59
- 77351 & (936) 327-1055
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años
Tannous, Ann F., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
400 Ogletree Dr.
- 77351 & (936) 328-8812
¿ M-Th 8-8; F 8-5; S 9-1
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

LUMBERTON

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Arante, Prospero V., MD
Filipino
288 Country Ln.
- 77657 & (409) 227-4413
¿ MTThF 8-11:45, 1-4:45
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Curry, Marissa B., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
137 North LHS Dr., Ste. B
- 77657 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-W 7-10:30
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Dao, Tuan A., MD� ◊
137 North LHS Dr., Ste. B
- 77657 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-12, 1-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Minsloff, Lisa A., MD� ◊
137 North LHS Dr., Ste. B
- 77657 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-12, 1:30-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

MAGNOLIA

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Walker, Randall D., MD� ◊
827 South Magnolia Blvd., Ste. 6
- 77355 & (936) 266-3460
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Age 10 years to 20 years
Límite: De 10 años a 20 años de edad
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Dollar, Hunaid, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Urdu
18550 N. 6th St.
- 77354 & (281) 252-8600
¿ M-F 8-6; S 9-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



13

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono 
If you can’t find your Primary Care Provider, call Member Services./Si no puede encontrar a su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario, llame a Servicios para Miembros.

Pediatrician / Pediatra
Abbas, Rashida, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
18602 FM 1488, Ste. 700
- 77354 & (281) 252-0013
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ali, Kashif R., MD� ◊
Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu, Tagalog,  
Spanish/Español
610 Melton St., Ste. 250
- 77355 & (281) 377-5102
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Harris, Whitney M, FNP
Spanish/Español
18602 FM 1488, Ste. 700
- 77354 & (281) 252-0013
¿ M-F 8-5
Tahir, Saifuddin, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Gujarati, Hindi, Urdu
18602 FM 1488, Ste. 700
- 77354 & (281) 252-0013
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Thacker, Anmona S., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Farsi
18602 FM 1488, Ste. 700
- 77354 & (281) 252-0013
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Watson, Sarah K., PA� ◊
Spanish/Español
18602 FM 1488, Ste. 700
- 77354 & (281) 252-0013
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

MAURICEVILLE

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Jalali, Hamid R., DO
11946 Hwy. 62 N.
- 77626 & (409) 745-4421
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

MONTGOMERY

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Bigler, Peter C., MD� ◊
20873 Eva Street, Ste. B
- 77356 & (936) 597-5555
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
McWilliams, Jeremy K., DO*� ◊
Spanish/Español
19782 Hwy. 105 West, Ste. 111
- 77356 & (936) 582-0220
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Zobal, Kimberly A., MD
Spanish/Español
20873 Eva Street, Ste. B
- 77356 & (936) 597-5555
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Age 15 years to 20 years
Límite: De 15 años a 20 años de edad
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Fershtman, Murray B., MD� ◊
18059 Hwy. 105 W., Ste. 130
- 77356 & (936) 582-5620
¿ M-F 8-12, 1:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hartt, Holly J., PA
18059 Hwy. 105 W., Ste. 130
- 77356 & (936) 582-5620
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

NEDERLAND

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Toomey, Thomas N., MD
1323 S. 27th St., Ste. 300
- 77627 & (409) 727-1180
¿ M-F 8-4
Limit: Age 12 years to 20 years
Límite: De 12 años a 20 años de edad
Williamson, Kathryn S., DO� ◊
Spanish/Español
2400 Hwy. 365, Ste. 110
- 77627 & (409) 721-6200
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Pediatrician / Pediatra
Lohano, Teekam D., MD� ◊
Pakistani, Spanish/Español
2400 Hwy 365, Ste. 107
- 77627 & (409) 527-9800
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

NEWTON

Pediatrician / Pediatra
Rath, Kalyan K., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
1304 W. Court St.
- 75966 & (409) 379-2177
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

ORANGE

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Hababag, Manuel B., MD� ◊
Filipino
3321 Ridgemont Dr.
- 77630 & (409) 883-6052
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Cox, Robert D., MD
610 Strickland Dr., Ste. 140
- 77630 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pomonis, Nick S., DO
Spanish/Español
3306 Ridgemont Dr.
- 77630 & (409) 882-0995
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-11
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Medrano, Leonides P., MD*� ◊
3321 Ridgemont Dr.
- 77630 & (409) 883-6052
¿ M-W 9-5; T-F 9-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



14

Primary Care Providers  |  Proveedores de Cuidado Primario

*Current patients only/Sólo pacientes actuales    ◊ Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
 Telemedicine, Telehealth, or Telemonitoring Services/Telemedicina, telesalud, o los servicios de televigilancia

Sarda, Felipe A., MD� ◊
French, German, Spanish/Español, 
Italian, Japanese, Portuguese
610 Strickland Dr., Ste. 370
- 77630 & (409) 886-4242
¿ M-Th 7:30-5; F 7:30-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Waldrep, Jamie M, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
250 Strickland Ave.
- 77630 & (409) 883-7900
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

PORT ARTHUR

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Arceneaux, Cynthia E., FNP
2548 Memorial Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1161
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 19 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 20 años
Johnson-Wiltz, Connie D., FNP
2548 Memorial Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1161
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nguyen, Thi T., DO
2548 Memorial Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1161
¿ M-F 8-8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
525 Ninth Ave.
- 77642 & (409) 983-2033
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
3620 FM Hwy. 365, Ste. 400
- 77642 & (409) 344-4557
¿ Sn-S 8-8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Trinh, H. Catherine, MD� ◊
2001 9th Ave., Ste. 100
- 77642 & (409) 983-2000
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Medina, Luis A., MD
Spanish/Español
3800 Hwy. 365, Ste. 119
- 77642 & (409) 722-6100
¿ M-F 9-6
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Alexander, Glenn E., CPNP� ◊
Spanish/Español
2128 Procter St.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1882
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Carter, Elizabeth M., PNP� ◊
Spanish/Español
1946 9th Ave.
- 77642 & (409) 982-0082
¿ M-F 8-12, 1-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Cordovez-Tan, Marian, MD*� ◊
Spanish/Español
3220 Central Mall Dr.
- 77642 & (409) 729-7900
¿ M-T 8:30-12, 1-5; W-Th 8:30-5;  
F 8:30-12
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años
Fisher, Michelle M., PNP� ◊
2548 Memorial Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1161
¿ M-Th 8-5
Nelson, Karli K., FNP
2548 Memorial Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 983-1161
¿ M-F 8-8; S 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ngo, Nancy T., MD� ◊
Chinese, Filipino
8333 Ninth Ave., Ste. C
- 77642 & (409) 722-3617
¿ M-Th 8:30-12, 1:30-5; F 8:30-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Toledo, Minda L., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Tagalog
8333 Ninth Ave., Ste. B
- 77642 & (409) 729-9200
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 18 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 19 años

PORT NECHES

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Pitts, Kimberly R., DO� ◊
2246 Nall St.
- 77651 & (409) 722-4400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Patel, Vijesh K., MD
Indian
876 Magnolia
- 77651 & (409) 729-3787
¿ M-Th 8:30-5:30
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

PORTER

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Amador, Pablo E., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
24420 FM 1314, Ste. 6
- 77365 & (281) 577-5108
¿ M-F 8:30-6
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Berios, Angelis, MD� ◊
Greek
24540 FM 1314
- 77365 & (281) 354-4009
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Chachere, Sheila L., MD� ◊
Romanian, Spanish/Español, Greek, 
Polish
24375 FM 1314
- 77365 & (281) 354-5663
M-F 7-4; S 7-11
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



15

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono 
If you can’t find your Primary Care Provider, call Member Services./Si no puede encontrar a su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario, llame a Servicios para Miembros.

Nikolaidis, Andreas C., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español, Romanian,  
Greek, Polish
24375 FM 1314
- 77365 & (281) 354-5663
¿ M-F 6:30-4; S 6:30-11
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

SILSBEE

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Gilliland, Martin E., MD� ◊
1185 N. 11th St.
- 77656 & (409) 385-0556
¿ M-Th 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Singh, Harrypersad, MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
1255 Hwy. 327
- 77656 & (409) 813-1677
¿ MTThF 8-4:30; W 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

WILLIS

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Emerick, Carolyn A., MD
201 Lincoln Ridge
- 77378 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-5
Phan, Vy N., DO� ◊
201 Lincoln Ridge
- 77378 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Wren, Robert L., NP� ◊
201 Lincoln Ridge
- 77378 & (936) 539-4004
¿ M-F 8-5

WINNIE

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Boutte, Nedrana, MD
Spanish/Español
538 Broadway
- 77665 & (409) 296-9505
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

WOODVILLE

Pediatrician / Pediatra
Fidone, George S., MD� ◊
900 W. Bluff
- 75979 & (409) 283-2090
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rath, Kalyan K., MD� ◊
Spanish/Español
920 N. Magnolia
- 75979 & (409) 283-5556
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



16

Obstetricians / Gynecologists  |  Obstetras y Ginecólogos

* Current patients only/Sólo pacientes actuales  Telemedicine, Telehealth, or Telemonitoring Services/Telemedicina, telesalud, o los servicios de televigilancia. Doctors all provide prenatal care./Todos los médicos 
ofrecen cuidado prenatal. To go to an OB/GYN you do not need a referral from your main doctor. Para consultar a un obstetra o ginecólogo no necesita una derivación de su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario.

BEAUMONT

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Adam, Karolina, MD
English, Czech, French, German, Italian, 
Spanish/Español
Obstetrix Medical Group / Pediatrix 
Medical Group
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Anderson, Marquita D., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2965 Harrison, Ste. 313
- 77726 & (409) 838-4472
¿ M-T 8-5
Friday 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Faro, Jonathan P., MD
English
Obstetrix Medical Group / Pediatrix 
Medical Group
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hare, Joanie Y., MD
English, Italian, Spanish/Español
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hawkins, William N., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3560 Delaware St., Ste. 1001
- 77706 & (409) 347-1133
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hicks, Pamela J., CNM
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
950 Washington Blvd.
- 77705 & (409) 833-3826
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Kayani, Khalid, MD
English, Pakistani, Urdu
3560 Delaware St., Ste. 1203
- 77706 & (409) 898-0922
¿ M-F 8-4:30
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kirshon, Brian, MD
English, Afrikaans, Czech, French, 
Hebrew, Italian, Spanish/Español
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Maccato, Maurizio L., MD
English, Italian, Spanish/Español
Obstetrix Medical Group / Pediatrix 
Medical Group
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Mclean, Cathy H., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
950 Washington Blvd.
- 77705 & (409) 833-3826
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nesbitt, Shayla B., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2965 Harrison, Ste. 313
- 77726 & (409) 838-4472
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-4
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pinell Sr., Phillip M., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Obstetrix Medical Group / Pediatrix 
Medical Group
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Reiter, Alexander A., MD
English, Italian, Romanian, Spanish/
Español
Obstetrix Medical Group / Pediatrix 
Medical Group
755 N. 11th St.

- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Age 10 years to 20 years
Límite: De 10 años a 20 años de edad
Riston, Vida K., CNM
English, Spanish/Español
2965 Harrison, Ste. 313
- 77702 & (409) 838-4472
¿ M-Th 8-5
F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
West, Henry E., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2965 Harrison, Ste. 313
- 77726 & (409) 838-4472
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Age 12 years to 20 years
Límite: De 12 años a 20 años de edad

CLEVELAND

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Adomako, Angela A., MD
English
Calvary Medical Clinic, PA
300 E. Houston, Ste. B
- 77327 & (281) 593-1660
¿ M-F 8-5

COLDSPRING

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Le, Tri M., MD
English, Vietnamese
Providence Family Care
21 Alpine St.
- 77331 & (936) 647-2227
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

HUNTSVILLE

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Montgomery, Curtis E., MD
English, Spanish/Español
100 Medical Center Parkway, Ste. 500
- 77340 & (936) 291-0614
¿ M-F 9-12, 1:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



17

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

LIVINGSTON

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Atilade, Adeola G., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Memorial Multispecialty Associates
403 Ogletree Drive, Ste. 205
- 77351 & (936) 327-5686
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Garnepudi, Mary J., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Baylor MedCare
403 Ogletree Drive Ste 205
- 77351 & (936) 327-5686
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Age 12 years to 20 years
Límite: De 12 años a 20 años de edad
Nellsch, Verner O., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Livingston Women’s Clinic
1717 Highway 59 Loop N., Ste. C
- 77351 & (936) 327-8844
¿ M-F 8-12, 1-5
Limit: Age 8 years to 20 years
Límite: De 8 años a 20 años de edad

NEDERLAND

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Jaramillo, Eduardo L., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2400 Hwy 365, Ste. 207
- 77627 & (409) 853-1882
¿ M-F 8:30-5:30
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Jaramillo, Eduardo Leon, MD
English, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2400 Hwy 365, Ste. 207
- 77627 & (409) 853-1882
¿ M-Th 8:30-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

ORANGE

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Mclean, Cathy H., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
2014 N. 10th St.
- 77630 & (409) 266-1888
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

PORT ARTHUR

Obstetrics/Gynecology / 
Obstetricia / Ginecología
Cunningham, Stephanie P., DO
English
Unified Womens Healthcare Of Texas
2875 Jimmy Johnson Blvd Suite 100
- 77640 & (409) 729-9222
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Imtiaz, Farhina K., MD
English, Hindi, Spanish/Español, Urdu
2875 Jimmy Johnson Blvd Suite 100
- 77640 & (409) 729-9222
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Jasani, Rojina H, MD
English
Unified Women’s Healthcare of 
Twexas, PLLC
8455 9th, Ste A
- 77642 & (409) 729-5433
¿ M-F 8-5
Keeney, Courtney B., ANP
English
Unified Womens Healthcare Of Texas
2875 Jimmy Johnson Blvd Suite 100
- 77640 & (409) 729-9222
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



18

Specialists  |  Especialistas

* Board certified in pediatrics for listed specialty./Certificado en pediatría por la Junta Médica para la especialización mencionada.  
All specialists are accepting referrals./Todos los especialistas aceptan envíos a servicios.

BEAUMONT

Allergist / Alergista
Fontenot, Ray J., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
O’Mara, William E., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Parks, H. Steven, MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Perry, Russell K., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2965 Harrison St., Ste 315
- 77702 & (409) 892-7090
¿ MTTh 9-6; W 9-4:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ambulatory Medicine / Medicina 
Ambulatoria
Alivernini, Sebrina A., NP
English
Diagnostic Group Integrated Healthcare 
Systems PLLC
3406 College Street Suite 100
- 77701 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Breaux, Candace, NP
English
Diagnostic Group Integrated Healthcare 
Systems PLLC
3480 College Street
- 77701 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Bridges, Sandra G., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
950 Washington Blvd.
- 77705 & (409) 833-3826
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Dunahoe, Cynthia M., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
950 Washington Blvd.
- 77705 & (409) 833-3826
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Mclean, Cathy H., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
950 Washington Blvd.
- 77705 & (409) 833-3826
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Stout, Keith B., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3480 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Audiologists / Audiólogos
Burns, Erin S., AuD
English, Spanish/Español
Lamar University Speech & Hearing
Corner of Rolfe Christopher & Iowa St.
- 77710 & (409) 880-8171
¿ M-F 8:30-12, 1-4:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Cardiology, Cardiovascular / 
Cardiología, Cardiovascular
Kusnoor, Vijay S., MD
English, Indian,
3570 College St., Ste. 200
- 77701 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-12; 1:30-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Sharma, Saumya, MD
English
3610 Stagg Drive
- 77701 & (713) 486-1420

¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Endocrinology / Endocrinología
Ahmed, Jehanara, MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3070 College St., Ste. 201
- 77701 & (409) 434-4069
¿ M-TH 8-12:30, 1:30-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Maheshwari, Yugal K., MD
English, Hindi, Indian
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2194-B Eastex Freeway
- 77703 & (409) 899-2750
¿ M 10-4; T-Th 8:15-4; F 8:15-11
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Gastroenterology / 
Gastroenterología
Alaswad, Bashar, MD
English, Arabic,
740 Hospital Drive, Ste 120
- 77701 & (409) 813-3883
¿ M-Th 8:30-5:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 21 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 22 años
Immunology / Inmunología
Perry, Russell K., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2965 Harrison St., Ste 315
- 77702 & (409) 892-7090
¿ MTTh 9-6; W 9-4:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Internal medicine / Medicina interna
Ahmad, Shariq, MD
English
Diagnostic Group Integrated Healthcare 
Systems PLLC
3282 College Street
- 77701 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 2 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 3 años
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Ahmad, Waqar, MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
755 North 11th St., D1001



19

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

- 77702 & (409) 924-6975
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hussain, Syed A., MD
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
810 Hospital Drive
- 77701 & (800) 323-4109
¿ M-F 8-5
Vertil, Cyprien L., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3395 Plaza 10, Ste. A
- 77707 & (409) 899-1117
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Neonatology/Perinatology / 
Neonatología / Perinatología
Adam, Karolina, MD
English, Czech, French, German, 
Spanish/Español, Italian
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nephrology / Nefrología
Ahmad, Shariq, MD
English
Diagnostic Group Integrated 
Healthcare Systems PLLC
3282 College Street
- 77701 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 2 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 3 años
Nephrology / Nefrología
Hiner, Hervy H., MD
English
3395 Plaza 10, Ste. A
- 77707 & (409) 899-1117
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hussain, Syed A., MD
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
810 Hospital Drive
- 77701 & (800) 323-4109
¿ M-F 8-5

Rehman, Syed S., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3395 Plaza 10, Ste. A
- 77707 & (409) 899-1117
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Vertil, Cyprien L., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3395 Plaza 10, Ste. A
- 77707 & (409) 899-1117
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Neurology / Neurología
Deiparine, Julius F., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Southeast Texas Medical Associates, 
LLP
2929 Calder Ave., Ste. 100
- 77702 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Occupational Therapy / Terapia 
Ocupacional
Appling, Shinette L, OT
English
Richard L Shorkey Education And 
Rehabilitation Center
855 S. 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 828-6568
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
EVERNDEN, AMY, OT
English
655 S 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 784-5400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Freeman, Catherine, SLP
English
Richard L Shorkey Education And 
Rehabilitation Center
855 S. 8th Street
- 77701 &
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Hudson, Susan R., OT
English
655 S 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 784-5400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
KAPPEL, CHELSEA M., OT
English
O’NEAL SPECIALTY THERAPIES AND 
REHABILITATION SERVICES
160 Dowlen Road
- 77706 & (409) 861-1000
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Oncology / Oncología
Mensah, Apryl S., MD
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
3555 Stagg Drive
- 77701 & (409) 212-5922
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ophthalmology / Oftalmología
Holz, Eric R., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Retina & Vitreous of Texas, PLLC
3345 Plaza 10 Drive, Ste. B
- 77707 & (713) 799-9975
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Khawly, Joseph A., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Retina & Vitreous of Texas, PLLC
3345 Plaza 10 Drive, Ste. B
- 77707 & (713) 799-9975
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Lampkin, Jon M., MD
English
Southeast Texas Medical Associates, 
LLP
3570 College, Ste. 100
- 77701 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



20

Specialists  |  Especialistas

* Board certified in pediatrics for listed specialty./Certificado en pediatría por la Junta Médica para la especialización mencionada.  
All specialists are accepting referrals./Todos los especialistas aceptan envíos a servicios.

Rahman, Hassan T., MD
English
Retina & Vitreous of Texas, PLLC
3345 Plaza 10 Drive, Ste. B
- 77707 & (713) 799-9975
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Optometrist / Optometrista
Conroy, Scott, OD
English, Spanish/Español
5854B Eastex Freeway
- 77708 & (409) 899-1177
¿ M-F 9:30-5:30; S 9:30-3:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Otolaryngology / 
Otorrinolaringología
Corbitt, Christian A., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Fontenot, Ray J., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
O’Mara, William E., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Parks, H. Steven, MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Roebuck, Jeremy C., MD
English
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 300
- 77701 & (409) 212-8111
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only

Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Victores, Andrew J., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
740 Hospital Dr., Ste. 100
- 77701 & (409) 838-4338
¿ M-Th 8-5, F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatric Occupational Therapy / 
Terapia Ocupacional Pediátrica
Evernden, Amy, OT
English
655 S 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 784-5400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hudson, Susan R., OT
English
655 S 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 784-5400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kappel, Chelsea M., OT
English
O’Neal Specialty Therapies And 
Rehabilitation Services
160 Dowlen Road
- 77706 & (409) 861-1000
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Alaswad, Bashar, MD
English, Arabic,
740 Hospital Drive, Ste 120
- 77701 & (409) 813-3883
¿ M-Th 8:30-5:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 21 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 22 años
Ansel, Stephen K., PA
English
Topcare Medical Group, Inc.
490 N. IH-10, Ste. 100
- 77702 & (972) 957-3000
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kusnoor, Vijay S., MD
English, Indian,
3570 College St., Ste. 200
- 77701 & (409) 833-9797

¿ M-Th 8-12; 1:30-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Perinatology / Perinatología
Adam, Karolina, MD
English, Czech, French, German, 
Spanish/Español, Italian
755 N. 11th St.
- 77702 & (713) 791-9700
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Bridges, Sandra G., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
950 Washington Blvd.
- 77705 & (409) 833-3826
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Physical Therapy / Terapia Física
CRAANEN, ABIGAIL, DPT
English
LiveWell Physical Therapy LP
4027 DOWLEN RD
- 77706 & (409) 899-2765
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Evans-Rogers, Debbie L., PT
English
655 S. 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 784-5400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Harvey, Margaret M., PT
English, Spanish/Español
Richard L Shorkey Education And 
Rehabilitation Center
855 S. 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 838-6568
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hines, Jolyn M., PT
English
655 S. 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 784-5400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



21

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

Wilson, Gary K., PT
English
Pediatric Rehabilitation of Texas
3195 Calder, Ste. 201
- 77702 & (409) 833-4115
¿ M-F 8-5
Podiatry / Podiatría
Bruyn, Andrew R., DPM
English, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
6025 Metropolitan Drive, Ste. 290
- 77706 & (409) 833-7465
¿ M-Th 8:30-5; F 8:30-12
Bruyn, J. Mark, DPM
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
6025 Metropolitan Drive, Ste. 290
- 77706 & (409) 833-7465
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Levine, Japera N., DPM
English, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
350 PINE St. Ste. 1420
- 77701 & (409) 833-3668
¿ M-F 8am-5pm 15mins
Waiting Time (15mins)
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Psychiatry / Psiquiatría
Kirby, Wendy L., MD
English
2750 S 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 839-1000
¿ M-F 8-5
Pulmonology / Pulmonología
Siddiqui, Mohammad S., MD
English, Spanish/Español, Urdu
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3406 College St., Ste. 100
- 77701 & (409) 813-2332
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Renal / Renal
Hiner, Hervy H., MD
English
3395 Plaza 10, Ste. A
- 77707 & (409) 899-1117
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Hussain, Syed A., MD
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
810 Hospital Drive
- 77701 & (800) 323-4109
¿ M-F 8-5
Rehman, Syed S., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3395 Plaza 10, Ste. A
- 77707 & (409) 899-1117
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Vertil, Cyprien L., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3395 Plaza 10, Ste. A
- 77707 & (409) 899-1117
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rheumatologist / Reumatólogo
Joshi, Reeti K., MD
English, Marathi, Hindi, Gujarati
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3560 Delaware St., Ste. 301
- 77706 & (409) 363-5675
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Kumar, Vijay, MD
English
Southeast Texas Medical Associates, 
LLP
3570 College St., Ste. 180
- 77701 & (409) 833-9797
¿ M -Th 7:45-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ty-Arias, Mei-An T., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3030 North Street Suite 450
- 77702 & (409) 832-9600
¿ M-Th 8-5
F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Speech Therapy / Terapia del 
Lenguaje
Hughes, Alicia, SLP
English
Beyond Words PPLC

6755 Phelan Blvd., Ste. 38
- 77706 & (409) 554-0689
¿ M-F 8-5
Lavergne, Angela M., SLP
English
Beaumont NT / ENT
985 I-H 10 North
- 77706 & (409) 203-4248
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Permenter, Glendann K., SLP
English
Beyond Words PPLC
6755 Phelan Blvd., Ste. 38
- 77706 & (409) 554-0689
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Smith, Vanessa R., SLP
English
655 S 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 784-5435
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Thomas, Susan R., SLP
English
Richard L Shorkey Education And 
Rehabilitation Center
855 S. 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 828-6568
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Travis, Teri L., SLP
English
160 Dowlen Road
- 77706 & (409) 861-1000
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Tuncle-Cockerham, Tiffany M., SLP, 
CCC
English
655 S 8th Street
- 77701 & (409) 784-5400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



22

Specialists  |  Especialistas

* Board certified in pediatrics for listed specialty./Certificado en pediatría por la Junta Médica para la especialización mencionada.  
All specialists are accepting referrals./Todos los especialistas aceptan envíos a servicios.

Surgery / Cirugía
Bergal, Linda M., MD
English, Spanish/Español, Russian
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
755 N. 11th Street, Ste. P-3950
- 77702 & (409) 892-0099
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-3
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Dean, Kevin L., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3030 N. St., Ste. 340
- 77702 & (409) 839-5673
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
755 N. 11th Street, Ste. P-3950
- 77702 & (409) 892-0099
¿ M-Th 8-5, F 8-3
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kavouspour, Darioush, MD
English, Farsi
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2965 Harrison St., Ste. 211
- 77702 & (409) 899-8501
¿ W 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kresta, Jennifer M., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
755 N. 11th Street, Ste. P-3950
- 77702 & (409) 892-0099
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-3
Ordonez, Alex G., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3480 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Pineda, Gerson O., MD
English, Urdu, Spanish/Español
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3480 College St.
- 77701 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad

CLEVELAND

Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Chary, Achi P., MD
English, Spanish/Español, Persian
203 College Ave., Ste. 200
- 77327 & (281) 312-5006
¿ MT 1-5; F 8-1
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Nephrology / Nefrología
Chary, Achi P., MD
English, Spanish/Español, Persian
203 College Ave., Ste. 200
- 77327 & (281) 312-5006
¿ MT 1-5; F 8-1
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Neurology / Neurología
Gottipati, Anita R., MD
English, Hindi, Telugu, Spanish/Español
401 E. Crockett St., Ste. B
- 77327 & (281) 592-9992
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ophthalmology / Oftalmología
Shrum, K. Ray, MD
English
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
901 E. Houston St., Ste. B
- 77327 & (281) 659-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Optometrist / Optometrista
ARENALES, FLOR, OD
English, Spanish/Español
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
901 E. Houston St., Ste. B
- 77327 & (281) 659-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hilton, Chase R., OD
English, Spanish/Español
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
901 E. Houston St., Ste. B
- 77327 & (281) 659-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Weeks, Sarah S., OD
English
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
901 E. Houston St., Ste. B
- 77327 & (281) 659-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Otolaryngology / 
Otorrinolaringología
Douglis, Franklin M., MD
English
1017 S. Travis Ave.
- 77327 & (936) 539-9322
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Physical Therapy / Terapia Física
KELLY, KRISTIN J, PT
English
119 N. College
- 77327 & (281) 592-3008
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Renal / Renal
Chary, Achi P., MD
English, Spanish/Español, Persian
203 College Ave., Ste. 200
- 77327 & (281) 312-5006
¿ MT 1-5; F 8-1
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad

DAYTON

Optometrist / Optometrista
Beeler, David B., OD
English
Berkeley Eye Liberty, LP
306 N. Main St., Ste. A
- 77535 & (936) 258-0020
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Age 6 years to 20 years
Límite: De 6 años a 20 años de edad

GROVES

Podiatry / Podiatría
Percenti, Michael C., DPM
English
6265 39th Street
- 77619 & (409) 722-4141
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



23

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

HUNTSVILLE

Family Practice / Medicina Familiar
Budge, Marcia C., FNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
1217 Avenue M
- 77340 & (936) 295-7474
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Neurology / Neurología
Jagolino, Amanda L., MD
English
UT Physicians
110 Memorial Hospital Dr.
- 77340 & (936) 291-4547
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Kamal, Haris, M.D.
English
UT Physicians
110 Memorial Hospital Dr.
- 77340 & (936) 291-4547
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Sarraj, Amrou, MD
English
UT Physicians
110 Memorial Hospital Dr.
- 77340 & (936) 291-4547
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Wu, Tzu Ching, MD
English
UT Physicians
110 Memorial Hospital Dr.
- 77340 & (936) 291-4547
¿ M-F 8-5
Ophthalmology / Oftalmología
Kavoussi, Shaheen, MD
English
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
2 Financial Plaza, Ste. 801
- 77340 & (936) 295-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Yook, Eunmee, MD
English, Korean, Spanish/Español
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA

2 Financial Plaza, Ste. 801
- 77340 & (936) 295-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Optometrist / Optometrista
ARENALES, FLOR, OD
English, Spanish/Español
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
2 Financial Plaza, Ste. 801
- 77340 & (936) 295-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Brumbelow, Robert E., OD
English, Spanish/Español
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
2 Financial Plaza, Ste. 801
- 77340 & (936) 295-2020
¿ M-Th 8-5:30; F 8-1
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Palumbo, Paul M., OD
English, Spanish/Español
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
2 Financial Plaza, Ste. 801
- 77340 & (936) 295-2020
¿ M 9-7; T-Th 8-6; F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Age 6 years to 20 years
Límite: De 6 años a 20 años de edad
Weeks, Sarah S., OD
English
Berkeley Eye Institute, PA
2 Financial Plaza, Ste. 801
- 77340 & (936) 295-2020
¿ M-F 8-5
Williams, Renee E., OD
English
DeJean & Kuglen Eye Associates, LLP
3361 Montgomery Road
- 77340 & (936) 294-0218
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Orthopedics / Ortopedia
Heath, II, Dalton D., MD
English
HMH Physicians Organization
129 Medical Center Parkway
- 77340 & (936) 291-3459
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Martin, J. Darrel, MD
English
HMH Physicians Organization

129 Medical Center Parkway
- 77340 & (936) 291-3459
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Tanksley Jr., John A., MD
English
HMH Physicians Organization
129 Medical Park Lane
- 77340 & (936) 291-3459
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ward, Jesse S., MD
English
HMH Physicians Organization
129 Medical Center Parkway
- 77340 & (936) 291-3459
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Podiatry / Podiatría
Casperson, Timothy C., DPM
English
HMH Physicians Organization
116 Medical Park Lane, Suite C
- 77340 & (936) 439-1400
¿ M-F 8-5
Cervantes, Elida L., DPM
English
HMH Physicians Organization
116 Medical Park Lane, Suite C
- 77340 & (936) 439-1400
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rheumatologist / Reumatólogo
Warrier, Anil S., MD
English
HMH Physicians Organization
125 Medical Park Lane
- 77340 & (936) 439-1444
¿ M-Th 8-5; F 8-1
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Surgery / Cirugía
Johnson, Mark A., MD
English
HMH Physicians Organization
125 Medical Park Lane, Suite D
- 77340 & (936) 439-1444
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



24

Specialists  |  Especialistas

* Board certified in pediatrics for listed specialty./Certificado en pediatría por la Junta Médica para la especialización mencionada.  
All specialists are accepting referrals./Todos los especialistas aceptan envíos a servicios.

JASPER

Ophthalmology / Oftalmología
Berg, James P, MD
English, Spanish/Español
Nacogdoches Area Physicians 
Association
103 West Gibson Ste 120
- 75951 & (409) 381-8100
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Physical Therapy / Terapia Física
Campbell, Charles E., PT
English
1530 Springhill Road, Ste. B
- 75951 & (409) 489-9787
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Surgery / Cirugía
Hoyt, Christopher H., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2014 Wheeler St., Ste. 170
- 75951 & (409) 384-5919
¿ M-f 8-12; 1-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

KIRBYVILLE

Internal medicine / Medicina interna
Zafar, Usman, MD
English
Christus Health Southeast Texas - RHC
205 E. Lavielle St.
- 75956 & (409) 423-2217
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

LIBERTY

Ambulatory Medicine / Medicina 
Ambulatoria
CLARK, SUSAN D, FNP
English
Liberty Dayton Regional Medical, LLC
1353 N. Travis St.
- 77575 & (936) 336-7316
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Podiatry / Podiatría
MacTavish II, Lawrence S., DPM
English, Spanish/Español
Liberty-Dayton Foot & Ankle Center
1825 Grand Avenue
- 77575 & (936) 336-2633
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

LIVINGSTON

Cardiology, Cardiovascular / 
Cardiología, Cardiovascular
Cheriparambil, Kuruvilla M., MD
English
Baylor MedCare
1717 Hwy 59 Bypass Ste B
- 77351 & (936) 327-7733
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Gastroenterology / 
Gastroenterología
Elias, Georg M., MD
English
Baylor MedCare
403 Ogletree Dr. Suite 200
- 77351 & (936) 329-8446
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
Neurology / Neurología
Gottipati, Anita R., MD
English, Hindi, Telugu, Spanish/Español
309 Highway 59 Loop S.
- 77351 & (281) 592-9992
¿ Th 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatrician / Pediatra
Good, Julie L., PT
English
Advanced Children’s Therapy, Inc
174 Plum Tree Circle
- 77351 & (832) 260-8993
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Physical Therapy / Terapia Física
Good, Julie L., PT
English
Advanced Children’s Therapy, Inc
174 Plum Tree Circle

- 77351 & (832) 260-8993
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Speech Therapy / Terapia del 
Lenguaje
Dolinky, Donna S., SP
English
174 Plum Tree Circle
- 77351 & (713) 249-3945
¿ M-F 8-5
Surgery / Cirugía
Blackledge, Camille D., MD
English, Spanish/Español
Memorial Multispecialty Associates
601 Ogletree Drive, Ste. D
- 77351 & (936) 328-8195
¿ TW 8-5; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad
BAYLOR ST LUKES MEDICAL GROUP
403 Ogletree Dr., Suite 200
- 77351 & (936) 327-7799
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Age 18 years to 20 years
Límite: De 18 años a 20 años de edad

LUMBERTON

Ambulatory Medicine / Medicina 
Ambulatoria
Clark, Terri J., NP
English
288 Country Lane Drive
- 77657 & (409) 813-1677
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 2 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 3 años

NEDERLAND

Podiatry / Podiatría
Quirante, Frederick E., DPM
English, French
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
1323 S. 27th St., Ste. 200
- 77627 & (409) 729-4225
¿ M-F 8:30-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Schleiffer, Richard A., DPM
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2400 Highway 365. Ste 101
- 77627 & (409) 983-6779



25

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

¿ M 12-5, TTh 9:30-5, W 2-4
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

ORANGE

Allergist / Alergista
Fontenot, Ray J., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3920 West Park Ave.
- 77630 & (409) 883-0607
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Ambulatory Medicine / Medicina 
Ambulatoria
Bridges, Sandra G., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
2014 N. 10th St.
- 77630 & (409) 266-1888
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Mclean, Cathy H., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
2014 N. 10th St.
- 77630 & (409) 266-1888
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Occupational Therapy / Terapia 
Ocupacional
Adams, Amanda G., OTR
English
Team Elevate, LLC
807 Henderson Ave
- 77630 & (409) 877-1091
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Otolaryngology / 
Otorrinolaringología
Fontenot, Ray J., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
3920 West Park Ave.
- 77630 & (409) 883-0607
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Pediatric Home Health - 
Occupational Therapy / Salud 
Domiciliaria Pediátrica - Terapia 
Ocupacional
Adams, Amanda G., OTR
English
Team Elevate, LLC
807 Henderson Ave
- 77630 & (409) 877-1091
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Perinatology / Perinatología
Bridges, Sandra G., WHCNP
English
UTMB Faculty Group Practice
2014 N. 10th St.
- 77630 & (409) 266-1888
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Podiatry / Podiatría
Silver II, George D., DPM
English
610 Strickland Drive, Ste. 372
- 77630 & (409) 882-9400
¿ MTW 9-12, 1:30-5; Th 1:30-5; F 
8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

PORT ARTHUR

Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna
Vertil, Cyprien L., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
1750 Ninth Ave., Ste. 201
- 77642 & (409) 985-6657
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nephrology / Nefrología
Hiner, Hervy H., MD
English
1750 Ninth Ave., Ste. 201
- 77642 & (409) 985-6657
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rehman, Syed S., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
1750 Ninth Ave., Ste. 201

- 77642 & (409) 985-6657
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Vertil, Cyprien L., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
1750 Ninth Ave., Ste. 201
- 77642 & (409) 985-6657
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Otolaryngology / 
Otorrinolaringología
Corbitt, Christian A., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
8333 9th Avenue, Ste. J
- 77642 & (409) 853-1363
¿ M-F 8-5
Duplan, Don A., MD
English
2501 Jimmy Johnson Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 722-5000
¿ M-T 8:45-5, W 8:45-12, Th 8:45-5, F 
8:15-3:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
2501 Jimmy Johnson Blvd., Ste. 305
- 77640 & (409) 722-5000
¿ MTTh 8:30-5; W 8-12; F 8-3:30
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Victores, Andrew J., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
8333 9th Avenue, Ste. J
- 77642 & (409) 853-1363
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Podiatry / Podiatría
Schleiffer, Richard A., DPM
English
Permian Premier Health Network
2501 Jimmy Johnson Blvd., Ste. 502
- 77640 & (409) 853-5122
¿ M 1:30-5; TTh 9:30-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



26

Specialists  |  Especialistas

* Board certified in pediatrics for listed specialty./Certificado en pediatría por la Junta Médica para la especialización mencionada.  
All specialists are accepting referrals./Todos los especialistas aceptan envíos a servicios.

Renal / Renal
Hiner, Hervy H., MD
English
1750 Ninth Ave., Ste. 201
- 77642 & (409) 985-6657
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rehman, Syed S., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
1750 Ninth Ave., Ste. 201
- 77642 & (409) 985-6657
¿ M-F 9-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Vertil, Cyprien L., MD
English
Christus Southeast Texas PHO
1750 Ninth Ave., Ste. 201
- 77642 & (409) 985-6657
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Otolaryngology / 
Otorrinolaringología
Herndon, M. Boyd, DO
English, Spanish/Español
886 Sierra Drive
- 77651 & (409) 729-6401
¿ M 8-4:30; TW 2-4:30; F 8-12
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

VIDOR

Physical Therapy / Terapia Física
Schaper, Rebekah L., PT
English
500 South St. Ste. 300
- 77662 & (409) 498-4066
¿ M-F 8-5
Speech Therapy / Terapia del 
Lenguaje
Cunningham, Caitlyn, SLP
English
500 South St. Ste. 300
- 77662 & (409) 498-4066
¿ M-F 8-5

WINNIE

Ophthalmology / Oftalmología
Goetz, Joseph S., MD
English, Spanish/Español
538 Broadway
- 77665 & (409) 296-2222
¿ M-F 8-5
Limit/Límite: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



27

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

This page intentionaly left blank.



28

Behavioral (Mental) Health and Substance Abuse  |  Salud Mental y Abuso de Sustancias

All specialists are accepting new patients/Todos los especialistas aceptan nuevos pacientes.
To use these services, call toll-free 1-844-818-0125./Para usar estos servicios, llame gratis al 1-844-818-0125.

ANAHUAC

Counseling / Consejería
Shroyer, Marilyn K., LPC
English
Chambers County Public Hospital 
District #1
621 S. Ross Sterling
- 77514 & (409) 267‑4126
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

BEAUMONT

Counseling / Consejería
Beaugh, Christie, LPC
English
2574 North 11th Street
- 77703 & (409) 926‑1684
¿ MTF 8-12; 1‑4
Limit: Age 2 years to 20 years
Límite: De 2 años a 20 años de edad
Bolton, Judy, LPC
English
Family Services of Southeast Texas Inc.
3550 Fannin St.
- 77701 & (409) 833‑2668
¿ M‑Th 9‑7
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Byrne, Christie A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
1350 N. 23rd St.
- 77706 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Courville, Barbara A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
1350 N. 23rd St.
- 77706 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑Th 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Darby, Donna T., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
3560 Delware St., Ste. 402 D
- 77706 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5

Franklin, Douglas D., LPC
English
2620 Laurel St.
- 77702 & (409) 833‑1800
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Age 4 years to 20 years
Límite: De 4 años a 20 años de edad
Gibson, Michael W., LPC
English, Spanish/Español
The BES Group and Associates
4347 Phelan St, Ste. 101
- 77707 & (409) 892‑2066
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hollier, Raegan C., LPC
English
2626 Calder St., Ste. 204
- 77702 & (409) 768‑0333
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hooker, Heather D., LPC
English
87 Interstate 10 North Ste. 135
- 77707 & (409) 835‑8200
¿ M‑F 8‑11, 1‑4, 5‑7
Limit: Age 5 years to 20 years
Límite: De 5 años a 20 años de edad
James, Barbara K., LCSW
English
990 IH 10 North, Ste. 105
- 77702 & (409) 988‑5885
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Jensen, Karen R., LPC
English
2620 Laurel St.
- 77702 & (409) 833‑1800
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Age 2 years to 20 years
Límite: De 2 años a 20 años de edad
Jessie, Yalanda S., LPC
English
3160 Fannin St., Ste 102
- 77701 & (409) 832‑7771
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Jones, Daphne D, LPC
English
2750 S 8th Street
- 77703 & (409) 839‑3868
¿ M‑F 8‑5

Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Klamfoth, Ashley A., LCSW
English
New Path Group, PLLC
3560 Delware St., Ste. 402 D
- 77706 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Lackey, Steven L., LPC
English
Texas Counseling Center
3070 College Ste. 406
- 77701 & (409) 434‑4735
¿ Mon ‑ Fri 8:00 ‑5:00pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
McFarland, Ann C., LPC
English
550 Interstate 10 S., Ste. 103
- 77707 & (409) 840‑9722
¿ M‑Th 9‑12, 1‑7; F 9‑12, 1‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Mellen, Christy T., LPC
English
3560 Delaware, Ste. 104
- 77706 & (409) 899‑4600
¿ M‑F 9‑6
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nelson, Shelia M., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
3560 Delware St., Ste. 402 D
- 77706 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Olliff, Charles L., LPC
English
Apperson & Olliff
3350 Dowlen Road, Ste. J
- 77706 & (409) 813‑1116
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pal‑Montano, Aurora G., LPC
English, Gujarati, Tagalog
3250 Medical Center Drive
- 77701 & (409) 813‑1765
¿ M‑F 8‑5; S 8‑12
Limit: Age 4 years to 20 years
Límite: De 4 años a 20 años de edad

Behavioral (Mental) Health and Substance Abuse  |  Salud Mental y Abuso de Sustancias



29

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

Peeples, Sonya A., LPC
English, Spanish/Español
Southeast Texas Child Guidance PLLC
3250 Medical Center Drive
- 77701 & (409) 813‑1765
¿ M‑S 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Rice, Desiree, LPC
English
395 N10th Street
- 77702 & (409) 338‑9003
¿ MTu 9‑12;1‑6; WTh 9‑12;1‑7; F 
9‑12;1‑5
Rizzotto, Donna L., LPC, LMFT
English
1102 Longfellow Dr., Ste B1
- 77706 & (409) 347‑1963
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Vickerman, Marion M., LMFT
English
New Path Group, PLLC
3560 Delware St., Ste. 402 D
- 77706 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Williams, Georgia A., LPC
English
5825 Phelan, Ste. 104
- 77706 & (409) 860‑5553
¿ M‑Th 9‑11, 12‑7; F 9‑11, 12‑5
Limit: Age 4 years to 20 years
Límite: De 4 años a 20 años de edad
Mental Health Intensive Outpatient 
Facilities / Instalaciones 
Ambulatorias Intensivas 
de Salud Mental
Lackey, Steven L., LPC
English
Texas Counseling Center
3070 College Ste. 406
- 77701 & (409) 434‑4735
¿ Mon ‑ Fri 8:00 ‑5:00pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Neurology / Neurología
Reid, Racquel E., MD
English
2750 S 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 839‑1000
¿ M‑F 8‑5

Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Pediatric Mental Health Intensive 
Outpatient Facilities / Servicios 
Ambulatorios Intensivos Pediátricos 
de Salud Mental
Lackey, Steven L., LPC
English
Texas Counseling Center
3070 College Ste. 406
- 77701 & (409) 434‑4735
¿ Mon ‑ Fri 8:00 ‑5:00pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Psychiatry / Psiquiatría
Chidinma, Isinguzo, MD
English
2895 S. 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 839‑2200
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Fuller, Michael A., MD
English
655 S. 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 784‑5400
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Groves, George E., MD
English
740 Hospital Drive, Ste. 220
- 77701 & (409) 832‑4900
¿ MTh 9‑5:40; T 1:30‑5:40; Th 9‑12
Limit: Age 6 years to 20 years
Límite: De 6 años a 20 años de edad
UT Physicians
3610 Stagg Dr.
- 77701 & (409) 730‑4700
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Age 6 years to 20 years
Límite: De 6 años a 20 años de edad
Martin, Andrew H., MD
English
2750 South 8th Street, Bldg F
- 77701 & (409) 839‑1003
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Reid, Racquel E., MD
English
2750 S 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 839‑1000
¿ M‑F 8‑5

Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Reuben, Jessica C., MD
English
2750 S 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 839‑1000
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Roy, Writtika, MD
English
2750 S 8th St.
- 77701 & (409) 839‑1000
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Terry‑Nichols, Wanda K., MD
English
2750 S. Eighth St.
- 77701 & (409) 839‑1000
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Psychology / Psicología
Amin, Nisha M., PhD
English
4909 Highway 69 S.
- 77705 & (409) 724‑0370
¿ M‑F 8‑3
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Duncan, James A., PhD
English
3560 Delaware St., Ste. 602
- 77706 & (409) 892‑1220
¿ M‑F 9‑12, 1‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Hurt, Rita J., PsyD
English
150 Dowlen Road, Ste. B
- 77706 & (409) 866‑5002
¿ M‑F 9‑12, 1‑6
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Makdsi, Julie C., PhD
English
80 Interstate 10 N, Ste. 205
- 77702 & (409) 225‑5796
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



30

Behavioral (Mental) Health and Substance Abuse  |  Salud Mental y Abuso de Sustancias

All specialists are accepting new patients/Todos los especialistas aceptan nuevos pacientes.
To use these services, call toll-free 1-844-818-0125./Para usar estos servicios, llame gratis al 1-844-818-0125.

Meier, Robert S., PhD
English
150 Dowlen Road, Ste. B
- 77706 & (409) 866‑0910
¿ M‑F 9‑12, 1‑6
Limit: Age 6 years to 20 years
Límite: De 6 años a 20 años de edad

CLEVELAND

Counseling / Consejería
Liddle, Lois M., LPC
English
405 Crockett St.
- 77327 & (281) 593‑1888
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Age 3 years to 20 years
Límite: De 3 años a 20 años de edad
Sandefur, Rachel, LPC
English
Tri County Behavioral Healthcare
2004 Truman
- 77327 & (281) 432‑3000
¿ M‑F 8‑5

HUNTSVILLE

Counseling / Consejería
Bruhn, Sara D., LPC, LMFT, LCSW
English
1325 Windsor St.
- 77340 & (936) 291‑7928
¿ MTh 1‑7:30; T 10‑5; W 9‑8; F 9‑3
Limit: Age 4 years to 20 years
Límite: De 4 años a 20 años de edad
Hindmom, Paul Al., LPC
English
Pau lAlex Hindmon
2400 Sycamore Ave.
- 77340 & (936) 662‑3600
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Sandefur, Rachel, LPC
English
Tri County Behavioral Healthcare
7045 Highway 75 S.
- 77340 & (936) 291‑5800
¿ M‑F 8‑5

JASPER

Counseling / Consejería
Havard, Janine E., LPC
English
315 W. Houston St.

- 75951 & (409) 489‑1100
¿ MJon ‑ Fri 08:00am ‑ 05:00pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Tatum, Jana E., LPC
English
342 E.Milam St Ste. B
- 75951 & (409) 420‑2513
¿ M‑F 8‑5

LIBERTY

Counseling / Consejería
Sandefur, Rachel, LPC
English
Tri County Behavioral Healthcare
2000 Panther Lane
- 77575 & (936) 334‑3299
¿ M‑F 8‑5

LIVINGSTON

Counseling / Consejería
Pendleton, Edward H., LPC, LCDS
English
325 Carolcrest Ln Unit 6
- 77351 & (936) 328‑5880
¿ M‑F 9‑5
Limit: Age 6 years to 20 years
Límite: De 6 años a 20 años de edad
Williamson, Clayton L., LPC
English
301 U.S. Highway 59 Loop South, Ste.
G
- 77351 & (936) 328‑8660
¿ MW: 2:30 pm ‑ 8:30pm; 
TThF: 10:45am ‑ 8:30pm; Sa: 
1:00pm‑5:30pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

LUMBERTON

Counseling / Consejería
Asteris, Mark M., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120
- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 9‑6
Limit: Age 8 years to 20 years
Límite: De 8 años a 20 años de edad
Cimo, Alexandria M., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120

- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 9‑6
Limit: Age 4 years to 20 years
Límite: De 4 años a 20 años de edad
Darby, Donna T., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120
- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Gantt, Milton J, LCSW
English, Spanish/Español
Kinghaven Counseling Group
565 N. LHS Drive Highway 69
- 77657 & (409) 209‑0512
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Klamfoth, Ashley A., LCSW
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120
- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Lamey, Lisa M., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120
- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ 9‑6
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Nelson, Shelia M., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120
- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Powell, Lindsey D., LPC
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120
- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 9‑6
Limit: Age 4 years to 20 years
Límite: De 4 años a 20 años de edad
Vickerman, Marion M., LMFT
English
New Path Group, PLLC
156 S. Main St., Ste. 120
- 77657 & (409) 200‑2220
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



31

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

NEDERLAND

Counseling / Consejería
Blackmore, Walisha M., LPC
English
2300 Highway 365, Ste. 200
- 77627 & (409) 344‑2790
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

ORANGE

Counseling / Consejería
Castaneda, Julie A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
1502 Strickland Drive, Ste. 4
- 77630 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Courville, Barbara A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
1502 Strickland Drive, Ste. 4
- 77630 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Lackey, Steven L., LPC
English
Texas Counseling Center
610 Strickland Dr., Ste 320
- 77630 & (409) 883‑9940
¿ Mon ‑ Fri 8:00 ‑ 5:00pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Mental Health Intensive Outpatient 
Facilities / Instalaciones 
Ambulatorias Intensivas 
de Salud Mental
Lackey, Steven L., LPC
English
Texas Counseling Center
610 Strickland Dr., Ste 320
- 77630 & (409) 883‑9940
¿ Mon ‑ Fri 8:00 ‑ 5:00pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Pediatric Mental Health Intensive 
Outpatient Facilities / Servicios 
Ambulatorios Intensivos Pediátricos 
de Salud Mental
Lackey, Steven L., LPC
English
Texas Counseling Center
610 Strickland Dr., Ste 320
- 77630 & (409) 883‑9940
¿ Mon ‑ Fri 8:00 ‑ 5:00pm
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Psychology / Psicología
Lucas, Eryn M., PsyD
English
Eryn M. Lucas, PsyD
807 Henderson St.
- 77630 & (409) 883‑2273
¿ M‑Th 9‑5
Limit: Age 5 years to 20 years
Límite: De 5 años a 20 años de edad

PORT ARTHUR

Counseling / Consejería
Alexander, Paul D., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
7980 Anchor Drive, Bldg. 500
- 77642 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Castaneda, Julie A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
7980 Anchor Drive, Bldg. 500
- 77642 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Courville, Barbara A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
7980 Anchor Drive, Bldg. 500
- 77642 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

Lavalais, Larneka, LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
7980 Anchor Drive, Bldg. 500
- 77642 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑12;1‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Murdock, Steven C., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
7980 Anchor Drive, Bldg. 500
- 77642 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Psychiatry / Psiquiatría
Bagri, Kashi S., MD
English
Gulf Coast Health Center, Inc.
2548 Memorial Blvd.
- 77640 & (409) 983‑1161
¿ M‑F 8‑5

PORT NECHES

Counseling / Consejería
James, Barbara K., LCSW
English
2721 Nall St.
- 77651 & (409) 724‑3007
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

SILSBEE

Counseling / Consejería
Alexander, Paul D., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
1305 Roosevelt Drive
- 77656 & (409) 722‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Bell, Tracy M., LPC
English
1140 Hwy 327E
- 77656 & (409) 550‑9519
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



32

Behavioral (Mental) Health and Substance Abuse  |  Salud Mental y Abuso de Sustancias

All specialists are accepting new patients/Todos los especialistas aceptan nuevos pacientes.
To use these services, call toll-free 1-844-818-0125./Para usar estos servicios, llame gratis al 1-844-818-0125.

VIDOR

Counseling / Consejería
Byrne, Christie A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
335 N. Main
- 77662 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑F 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Courville, Barbara A., LPC
English
Samaritan Counseling Center of 
Southeast TX
335 N. Main
- 77662 & (409) 727‑6400
¿ M‑Th 9‑8
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Odom, Benjamin S., LPC
English
Kalos Counseling & Diagnostics, PLLC
1091 N. Main St., Ste. A
- 77662 & (409) 769‑8910
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años
Wilkinson Stewart, Lara L., LPC
English
Kalos Counseling & Diagnostics, PLLC
1091 N. Main St., Ste. A
- 77662 & (409) 769‑8910
¿ T‑Th 9‑12, 1‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años

WOODVILLE

Counseling / Consejería
Harris, Carol A., LPC
English
210 S Village St.
- 75979 & (409) 673‑0024
¿ M‑F 8‑5
Limit: Birth to age 20 only
Límite: Sólo menores de 21 años



33¿Hours/Horas: M=lunes T=martes W=miércoles Th=jueves F=viernes S=sábado Sn=domingo   -Zip code/Código postal   &Telephone/Teléfono

LTSS Services - Home Health / 
Servicios LTSS - Salud en El Hogar
Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.
3330 Fannin St.
- 77701 & (409) 832-3304
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker
Epic Health Services, Inc.-Beaumont
Epic Health Services, Inc.
87 IH-10 North; Ste. 225
- 77707 & (409) 835-0228
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, 
Orange, Polk, San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker
Home Health Care of Huntsville, Co
Home Health Care of Huntsville, Co
2505 Lake Rd., Ste. 2
- 77340 & (936) 291-8439
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, 
Orange, Polk, San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-
Beaumont
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.
755 S. 11th St., Ste. 100-B
- 77701 & (409) 833-4004
Counties Served: Hardin, Jasper, 
Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Chambers

LTSS Services - Personal Assistance 
Services / Servicios LTSS - Servicios 
de Asistencia Personal
Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.
3330 Fannin St.
- 77701 & (409) 832-3304
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker
Epic Health Services, Inc.-Beaumont
Epic Health Services, Inc.
87 IH-10 North; Ste. 225
- 77707 & (409) 835-0228
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, 
Orange, Polk, San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker

Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-
Beaumont
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.
755 S. 11th St., Ste. 100-B
- 77701 & (409) 833-4004
Counties Served: Hardin, Jasper, 
Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Chambers

LTSS Services - Private Duty Nursing 
/ Servicios LTSS - Servicio Privado 
de Enfermería
Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.
3330 Fannin St.
- 77701 & (409) 832-3304
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker
Epic Health Services, Inc.-Beaumont
Epic Health Services, Inc.
87 IH-10 North; Ste. 225
- 77707 & (409) 835-0228
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, 
Orange, Polk, San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-
Beaumont
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.
755 S. 11th St., Ste. 100-B
- 77701 & (409) 833-4004
Counties Served: Hardin, Jasper, 
Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Chambers

LTSS Services - Respite Care / 
Servicios LTSS - Cuidado de Relevo
Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.
3330 Fannin St.
- 77701 & (409) 832-3304
Counties Served: Chambers, Hardin, 
Jasper, Jefferson, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Walker
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-
Beaumont
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.
755 S. 11th St., Ste. 100-B
- 77701 & (409) 833-4004
Counties Served: Hardin, Jasper, 
Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, Orange, Polk, 
San Jacinto, Tyler, Chambers

Long Term Services and Supports Providers  |  Servicios y Apoyos a Largo Plazo



34

Index  |  Índice

Abbas, Rashida, MD ������������������������� 13
Ahmed, Yousuf, MD��������������������������� 10
Akhter, Jaweed, MD����������������������������� 8
Alexander, Glenn E., CPNP ���������������� 14
Ali, Kashif R., MD������������������������������ 13
Amador, Pablo E., MD������������������������ 14
Anwar, Syed I., MD ����������������������������� 8
Arante, Prospero V., MD��������������������� 12
Arceneaux, Cynthia E., FNP��������������� 14
Ataya-Dakour, Ramona S., MD ������������ 8
Aziz, Muhammad T., MD ��������������������� 8
Baker, James E., MD ������������������������ 10
Banger-Hill, Shemeka J., MD ������������ 11
Barber, Mark A., DO����������������������������� 8
Bartz, Roger A., MD����������������������������� 9
Begum, Afroza, MD��������������������������� 10
Berios, Angelis, MD��������������������������� 14
Bigler, Peter C., MD��������������������������� 13
Black, Jorge W., MD ��������������������������� 9
Boutte, Nedrana, MD ������������������������ 15
Brawner, Marlo, MD����������������������� 9, 12
Brown-Nembhard, Tonya R., MD ��������� 9
Brown Sr., Larry D., MD��������������������� 11
Caldwell, Jody A, MD ������������������������ 10
Caperton, Martin V., MD��������������������� 10
Carter, Elizabeth M., PNP ������������������ 14
Chachere, Sheila L., MD ������������������� 14
Chang, June-Chieh, MD��������������������� 11
Cordovez-Tan, Marian, MD���������������� 14
Cox, Robert D., MD��������������������������� 13
Curry, Marissa B., MD������������������������ 12
Dakour, Ramzi S., MD�������������������������� 8
Dao, Tuan A., MD������������������������������ 12
Deiparine, Caesar F., MD��������������������� 8
Dollar, Hunaid, MD���������������������������� 12
Eames, Jennifer R., PAC ������������������� 10
Elahi, Lubna, MD �������������������������������� 8
Emerick, Carolyn A., MD ������������� 10, 15
Emono, Ojomah A., MD��������������������� 11
Ezike, Elias N., MD������������������������������ 9
Faweya, Ayotunde G., MD������������������ 11
Ferry, Pamela G., MD������������������������ 10
Fershtman, Murray B., MD���������������� 13
Fidone, George S., MD���������������� 12, 15
Fisher, Michelle M., PNP ������������������� 14
Garcia, Elena, MD������������������������������ 10
Garcia Leiva, Elizabeth V., MD�������������� 8

Garcia-Seay, Leticia, MD������������������� 10
Gardiner, Lesley, MD������������������������� 11
Gilliland, Martin E., MD���������������� 11, 15
Goin, Joseph E., MD ��������������������������� 9
Hababag, Manuel B., MD ������������������ 13
Halbert, Dean T., MD��������������������������� 8
Hamid, Bassam A., MD ��������������������� 12
Hamme, Cristina S., MD��������������������� 10
Harris, Whitney M, FNP ��������������������� 13
Hartt, Holly J., PA������������������������������ 13
Ho, Christina T., DO��������������������������� 10
Hubbell, Sr., Carl J., MD����������������������� 9
Ibrahim, Adel A., MD������������������������� 10
In, Young G., MD��������������������������������� 8
Jacobs, Carol L., MD �������������������� 9, 12
Jacob, Shehnaz, MD������������������������� 11
Jalali, Hamid R., DO��������������������������� 13
Johnson-Wiltz, Connie D., FNP���������� 14
Joshi, Lata, MD��������������������������������� 10
Kansara, Girish B., MD������������������������ 8
Katari, Singaraju, MD������������������������ 12
Katei, George K., MD ������������������������ 11
Kayani, Nargis J., MD�������������������������� 9
Khan, Majaz A., DO����������������������������� 8
Koshy, Simi M., MD��������������������������� 10
Kreit, Mark M., MD ����������������������������� 9
Le, Phuc N., MD ��������������������������������� 8
Le, Tri M., MD�������������������������������������� 9
Libreros, Jairo A., MD������������������������ 12
Lohano, Teekam D., MD��������������������� 13
Manuel, Mary, MD ������������������������������ 9
Martin, Randall V., MD������������������������ 10
McBride, Latresha J., MD�������������������� 9
McPherson, C. Keith, MD ������������������ 11
McWilliams, Jeremy K., DO��������������� 13
Medina, Luis A., MD ������������������������� 14
Medrano, Leonides P., MD ���������������� 13
Minsloff, Lisa A., MD������������������������� 12
Moore, Portia L., MD������������������������� 11
Murphy, Vincent P., MD ����������������������� 8
Nelson, Karli K., FNP������������������������� 14
Ngo, Nancy T., MD���������������������������� 14
Nguyen, Chanh M., MD��������������������� 10
Nguyen, Thi T., DO ���������������������������� 14
Nikolaidis, Andreas C., MD���������������� 15
Norris, Kim S., MD���������������������������� 10
Nunes Montiel, Zaineth, MD����������������� 9

Okogbo, Michael E, MD��������������������� 11
Ordonez, Adolfo J, MD ������������������������ 8
Ormberg, Audrey M, MD ������������������� 11
Palang, Ronald P., MD�������������������������� 8
Palanpurwala, Khozema A., MD��������� 11
Patel, Vijesh K., MD��������������������������� 14
Paul, Chikku, MD������������������������������ 12
Pham, Richard D., MD ���������������������� 12
Phan, Vy N., DO��������������������������� 10, 15
Pitts, Kimberly R., DO������������������������ 14
Pomonis, Nick S., DO������������������������ 13
Prause, Alvin H., MD ��������������������������� 9
Prihoda, Melissa E., DO��������������������� 11
Pugh, Gayle A., PA������������������������������ 9
Quarles, Marjorie A., MD������������������� 11
Quraishi, Shama P., MD����������������������� 8
Qureshi, Absar A., MD�������������������������� 8
Rath, Kalyan K., MD��������������� 12, 13, 15
Rodriguez, Ana V., MD�������������������������� 8
Rodriguez, Luis J., FNP ��������������������� 10
Roesler, Nathan R., MD����������������������� 9
Sarda, Felipe A., MD ������������������������� 14
Singhal, Nita I., MD����������������������������� 8
Singh, Harrypersad, MD��������������������� 15
Singleton, Reid D., MD���������������������� 10
Slayton, James L., DO�������������������������� 8
Stella, Ana L, MD������������������������������ 10
Tahir, Saifuddin, MD��������������������������� 13
Tannous, Ann F., MD ��������������������� 9, 12
Taxis, Katherine S., MD ��������������������� 11
Thacker, Anmona S., MD������������������� 13
Thornhill, Earle S., MD ������������������������ 8
Toledo, Minda L., MD������������������������ 14
Toomey, Thomas N., MD ������������������� 13
Trinh, H. Catherine, MD��������������������� 14
Upton, E. Joseph, MD������������������������ 11
Waldrep, Jamie M, MD ��������������������� 14
Walker, Randall D., MD ��������������������� 12
Warnke, Keleigh A., NNP������������������� 11
Watson, Sarah K., PA������������������������ 13
Wilkin, Melissa K, FNP ���������������������� 10
Williamson, Kathryn S., DO ��������������� 13
Woods-Modeland, Vickie A., PNP������� 11
Worley, Kyle E., MD����������������������������� 9
Wren, Robert L., NP��������������������� 10, 15
Zobal, Kimberly A., MD���������������������� 13

Primary Care Providers  |  Proveedores de Cuidado Primario



35

| 1-800-659-5764CALL TOLL-FREE  

LLAME GRATIS

Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.����������������������������������������������33
Epic Health Services, Inc.-Beaumont �����������������������������������33
Home Health Care of Huntsville, Co �������������������������������������33
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-Beaumont �������������������������33
Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.����������������������������������������������33
Epic Health Services, Inc.-Beaumont �����������������������������������33

Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-Beaumont �������������������������33
Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.����������������������������������������������33
Epic Health Services, Inc.-Beaumont �����������������������������������33
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-Beaumont �������������������������33
Advanced Pediatric Care, Inc.����������������������������������������������33
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.-Beaumont �������������������������33

Long Term Services and Supports Providers  |  Servicios y Apoyos a Largo Plazo

Baptist Beaumount Hospital�������������������������������������������������36
Bayside Community Hospital �����������������������������������������������36
Christus Jasper Memorial Hospital ��������������������������������������36
Christus St. Elizabeth Hospital����������������������������������������������36
Christus St. Mary Hospital����������������������������������������������������36
Huntsville Memorial Hospital �����������������������������������������������36

Liberty Dayton Regional Medical, LLC����������������������������������36
Memorial Medical Center - Livingston����������������������������������36
The Medical Center of Southeast Texas �������������������������������36
Tyler County Hospital ����������������������������������������������������������36
Winnie Community Hospital�������������������������������������������������36

Hospitals and Level III Birthing Centers | Hospitales y Centros de Maternidad de Nivel III

Baptist Beaumont Hospital ��������������������������������������������������36
Bayside Community Hospital �����������������������������������������������36
Christus Jasper Memorial Hospital ��������������������������������������36
Christus St. Elizabeth Hospital����������������������������������������������36
Christus St. Mary Hospital����������������������������������������������������36

Huntsville Memorial Hospital �����������������������������������������������36
Liberty Dayton Regional Medical, LLC����������������������������������36
Memorial Medical Center - Livingston����������������������������������36
Tyler County Hospital ����������������������������������������������������������36

Outpatient Hospital Services | Servicios Hospitalarios para Pacientes Ambulatorios

Family Counseling Assoc.-Polk��������������������������������������������36 Polk MHC����������������������������������������������������������������������������36

Behavioral Health Facilities | Facilidades de Salud Mental



36

Hospital list  |  Lista de Hospitales

●  Level III Birthing Center    ♦  Outpatient Hospital Services    ★  Behavioral Health Services/Psychiatric Units

Baptist Beaumount Hospital ● ♦
3080 College St.
Beaumont, TX 77701
(409) 212-5000
Bayside Community Hospital ● ♦
200 Hospital Drive
Anahuac, TX 77514
(409) 267-3143
Christus Jasper Memorial Hospital ● ♦
1275 Marvin Hancock Drive
Jasper, TX 75951
(409) 384-5461
Christus St. Elizabeth Hospital ● ♦
2830 Calder St.
Beaumont, TX 77702
(409) 892-7171
Family Counseling Assoc.-Polk ★
1100 Ogletree
Livingston, TX 77351
(936) 327-3786
Huntsville Memorial Hospital ● ♦
110 Memorial Hospital Drive
Huntsville, TX 77340
(936) 291-3411

Liberty Dayton Regional Medical, LLC ● ♦
1353 N. Travis St.
Liberty, TX 77575
(936) 336-7316
Memorial Medical Center - Livingston ● ♦
1717 Highway 59 Bypass
Livingston, TX 77351
(936) 329-8700
Polk MHC ★
1100 Ogletree Drive
Livingston, TX 77351
(936) 327-3786
The Medical Center of Southeast Texas ● ♦
2555 Jimmy Johnson Blvd.
Port Arthur, TX 77640
(409) 724-7389
Tyler County Hospital ● ♦
1100 W. Bluff St.
Woodville, TX 75979
(409) 283-8141
Winnie Community Hospital ● ♦
538 Broadway
Winnie, TX 77665
(409) 296-6000



© 2019 Texas Children’s Health Plan. All rights reserved.  

Member Services 
Servicios para Miembros
1-800-659-5764

Behavioral Health and Substance Abuse 
Salud mental y abuso de sustancias
1-844-818-0125

Envolve Vision 
Envolve Vision
1-844-212-7269

24-hour Nurse Help Line
Línea de Ayuda de Enfermería las 24 Horas
1-800-686-3831

texaschildrenshealthplan.org

Healthy Rewards Program
At Texas Children’s Health Plan, we don’t only 
provide great health care for your family. We 
reward you just for being a member! Our Healthy 
Rewards Program offers exciting extra benefits 
for your family to enjoy as we help you plan for a 
healthy future, including:

• Help getting a ride to doctor visits
• 24 hours of  in-home respite care services

for caregivers
• Extracurricular activity fee assistance
• Help for parents who want to stop smoking,

including coaching
• Training classes for parents of  children with

special needs
• Reward cards for follow-up doctor visits after

leaving the hospital
To learn how to get these extra benefits and 
even more, call 1-800-659-5764 or visit 
texaschildrenshealthplan.org/what-we-offer/ 
extra-benefits.

Programa de Recompensas Saludables
En Texas Children’s Health Plan, no solo le 
brindamos excelente atención médica a tu familia. 
¡Te recompensamos solo por ser un miembro! 
Nuestro Programa de Recompensas Saludables 
te ofrece beneficios extra para que tu familia 
disfrute mientras te ayudamos a planear un futuro 
saludable, que incluye:

• Ayuda para conseguir transporte a las consultas
con el médico

• 24 horas de cuidado de relevo en el hogar para
cuidadores

• Asistencia para la cuota de actividad
extracurricular

• Ayuda para padres que quieren dejar de fumar,
incluido el entrenamiento

• Clases de formación para padres de niños con
necesidades especiales

• Tarjetas de recompensas para consultas
médicas de control después de irse del hospital

Para aprender cómo obtener estos beneficios 
extra y aún más, llama al 1-800-659-5764 o visita 
texaschildrenshealthplan.org/what-we-offer/ 
extra-benefits.

1-800-659-5764
CALL TOLL-FREE | LLAME GRATIS

JESKKN-0919




